StallionS

HOLD YOUR HORSES

BRUNCH MENU

TILL 2.30

EGGS BENNY

Volare english muffin,poached eggs
and hollandise

¢ Mushroom and spinach

e bacon and spinach

¢ smoked salmon & spinach

STALLIONS OMELETTE

Free range eggs omelette stuffed with onion,
tomatoes,bacon and cheese with side of toasted
volare english muffin

BBQ BEEF BRISKET TACO

salad, avocado salsa & chips

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Napoli sauce,cheese,salad,chips

WARM CHICKEN SALAD

Lettuce with grilled corn,beetroot,cherry tomato,
walnuts and honey mustard dressing
ADD BACON $ 5.00

GREEK SALAD

mix leaves ,olives , cherry tomato ,feta
cucumber, red onion, quinoa, pita bread, tzatziki

ZUCCHINI & PRAWNS FRITTERS

smoked salmon,creme fraiche,salad

PASTA OF THE DAY

Please ask our friendly staff for the options

SMOKEY STICKY PORK RIBS

Coleslaw and potato wedges

OPEN STEAK SAMMY

Sirlion steak cooked your liking served with
volare ciabatta,salad,cheese,beetroot balsamic
relish,chips,aioli sauce

FISH & CHIPS (GFO)

beer battered fish,salad,tartare and lemon

MAGILL’S SIRLION STEAK (GFO)

chips and salad topped with mushroom sauce

$26.00

$25.00

$26.00

$28.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
POA
$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$40.00

ALL DAY

GARLIC BREAD

Toasted volare ciabata with cheese and garlic butter

FRIED CHICKEN

Deep fried chicken thighs marinated in
spices served with aioli.

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

Lemon wedge and aioli

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS

tossed in creamy garlic chilli sauce served
with a slice of garlic bread

ARANCINI

sundried tomato,pesto,sourcream & marinara sauce

PORK BELLY BITES (GF)

Tossed in sweet chilli, bbqg sauce,
sesame seeds and salad

STRAIGHT CUT FRIES

with tomato sauce and aioli

LOADED WEDGES

bacon,sourcream,cheese and sweet chilli

BEEF NACHOS

tortilla chips filled with beef mince,
beans,cheese and jalapenos topped with
avacado salsa & sour ceam

SIDE SALAD
FRIED EGGS@2

ONION RINGS

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$21.00

$21.00

$22.00

$11.00

$20.00

$24.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES




StallionS

HOLD YOUR HORSES

All Day Menu

BURGERS

STALLIONS CHICKEN BURGER $ 28.00
Southern fried chicken,tomato, onion, cheddar,

buttermilk ranch,siracha mayo& chips

BEEF BRISKET BURGER $ 28.00

cheddar,lettuce ,pickles, onion rings ,siracha mayo
and side of tomato sauce and aioli & chips

BEEF & BACON BURGER

stuffed cheese ,tomato,onion jam,onion ring,lettuce,aioli

&chips

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

spinach,mushroom,red
onion,capsicum,olives,pesto,jalapeno

BEEF & BACON PIZZA

Magills beef,red onion,oregano,BBQ
sauce

HAWAIAN PIZZA

Ham,pineapple,mozzarella
cheese

CHICKEN PIZZA $ 30.00

Chicken ,brie,onion,spinach topped with doris plum
sauce

PEPPERONI &CHORIZO PIZZA

mozzarella & aioli

$ 28.00

$30.00

$ 28.00

$26.00

Every Monday
From ( 5pm - 8pm)

20%

auzevents, ¥ EVERYDAY

THURSDAY NIGHT

IS QUIZ NIGHT AT

$ 28.00

KIDS BEEF BURGER

tomato sauce, cheddar &chips

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

fresh battered fish with chips and tomato
sauce

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS

with chips and tomato sauce

BELGIUM, WAFFLE

topped with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice-
cream

KIDS SUNDAE

vanilla ice-cream drizzled with chocolate

DESSERTS

APPLE & RHUBARB CRUMBLE

served with vanilla ice-cream and whipped
cream

WTF DESSERT
(GFO-VEGAN-SUGARFREE)

Ask our friendly staff for options available

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE

Ask our friendly staff for options available

BROWNIE SUNDAE

Vanilla & caramel ice-cream with homemade
brownie chunks,drizzle with chocolate sauce

HOMEMADE CHOCLATE BROWNIE

Served with vanilla ice-cream,toasted crushed
nuts drizzled with chocolate sauce

PANNACOTTA

Orange curd, freeze dried blood orange

$16.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

$10.00

$18.00

POA

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$18.00

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES




