

## TILL 2.30

EGGS BENNY	\$26.00
Volare english muffin,poached eggs	
<ul><li>and hollandise</li><li>Mushroom and spinach</li></ul>	
bacon and spinach	
<ul> <li>smoked salmon &amp; spinach</li> </ul>	
STALLIONS OMELETTE	\$25.00
Free range eggs omelette stuffed with onion,	
tomatoes,bacon and cheese with side of toasted volare english muffin	
BBQ BEEF BRISKET TACO	\$26.00
salad, avocado salsa & chips	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$28.00
Napoli sauce,cheese,salad,chips	
WARM CHICKEN SALAD	\$30.00
Lettuce with grilled corn,beetroot,cherry tomato, walnuts and honey mustard dressing	
ADD BACON \$ 5.00	
GREEK SALAD	\$ 30.00
mix leaves ,olives , cherry tomato ,feta	
cucumber, red onion, quinoa, pita bread, tzatziki	
<b>ZUCCHINI &amp; PRAWNS FRITTERS</b>	\$30.00
smoked salmon,creme fraiche,salad	
PASTA OF THE DAY	POA
Please ask our friendly staff for the options	
SMOKEY STICKY PORK RIBS	\$32.00
Coleslaw and potato wedges	
OPEN STEAK SAMMY	\$32.00
Sirlion steak cooked your liking served with	
volare ciabatta,salad,cheese,beetroot balsamic relish,chips,aioli sauce	
FISH & CHIPS (GFO)	¢22.00
beer battered fish,salad,tartare and lemon	\$32.00
	<b>\$40.00</b>
MAGILL'S SIRLION STEAK (GFO) chips and salad topped with mushroom sauce	\$40.00

## ALL DAY

<b>GARLIC BREAD</b> Toasted volare ciabata with cheese and garlic butter	\$ 15.00
FRIED CHICKEN Deep fried chicken thighs marinated in spices served with aioli.	\$ 20.00
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI Lemon wedge and aioli	\$ 20.00
CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS tossed in creamy garlic chilli sauce served with a slice of garlic bread	\$ 21.00
ARANCINI sundried tomato,pesto,sourcream & marinara sauce	\$ 21.00
<b>PORK BELLY BITES (GF)</b> Tossed in sweet chilli, bbq sauce, sesame seeds and salad	\$ 22.00
STRAIGHT CUT FRIES with tomato sauce and aioli	\$ 11.00
LOADED WEDGES	\$20.00
bacon,sourcream,cheese and sweet chilli <b>BEEF NACHOS</b> tortilla chips filled with beef mince, beans,cheese and jalapenos topped with avacado salsa & sour ceam	\$ 24.00
SIDES	
SIDE SALAD	\$ 8.00
FRIED EGGS@2	\$ 7.00
ONION RINGS	\$ 8.00

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

HOLD YOUR HORSES				
BURGERS		KIDS MENU		
STALLIONS CHICKEN BURGER \$2 Southern fried chicken,tomato, onion, cheddar, buttermilk ranch,siracha mayo& chips	28.00	KIDS BEEF BURGER tomato sauce, cheddar &chips	\$ 16.00	
<b>BEEF BRISKET BURGER</b> \$ 2 cheddar,lettuce ,pickles, onion rings ,siracha mayo and side of tomato sauce and aioli & chips	28.00	KIDS FISH & CHIPS fresh battered fish with chips and tomato sauce	\$ 14.00	
BEEF & BACON BURGER \$ stuffed cheese ,tomato,onion jam,onion ring,lettuce,aid &chips	<b>28.00</b> Dii	KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS with chips and tomato sauce	\$ 13.00	
	8.00	<b>BELGIUM, WAFFLE</b> topped with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice- cream	\$ 12.00	
Magills beef,red onion,oregano,BBQ	0.00	KIDS SUNDAE vanilla ice-cream drizzled with chocolate sauce	\$ 10.00	
sauce HAWAIAN PIZZA Ham,pineapple,mozzarella cheese	8.00	DESSERTS		
CHICKEN PIZZA \$ 3 Chicken ,brie,onion,spinach topped with doris plum sauce	0.00	APPLE & RHUBARB CRUMBLE served with vanilla ice-cream and whipped cream	\$ 18.00	
PEPPERONI & CHORIZO PIZZA       \$2         mozzarella & aioli       \$2	26.00	WTF DESSERT (GFO-VEGAN-SUGARFREE)	POA	
BBQ NIGHT SENIOR'S NIGHT (Vyuureet altere) Every Monday		Ask our friendly staff for options available <b>HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE</b> Ask our friendly staff for options available	\$ 15.00	
From (5pm - 8pm) 20% OFF		BROWNIE SUNDAE Vanilla & caramel ice-cream with homemade brownie chunks,drizzle with chocolate sauce	\$ 15.00	
BELIEVE IT OR NOT 2 WIE KUENTS		HOMEMADE CHOCLATE BROWNIE Served with vanilla ice-cream,toasted crushed nuts drizzled with chocolate sauce	\$ 15.00	
THURSDAY NIGHT AT		PANNACOTTA Orange curd, freeze dried blood orange	\$ 18.00	

Orange curd, freeze dried blood orange

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES